
Teilnehmer Liste              Postplatzmarkt                   Samstag 9.12.2023
Nr. Name Vorname Stand 3 m 230 V 380V

1 Locher Christine 1

2 Rüegg Tamara + Markus 1 x

3 Baumann Yvonne 1

4 Wild Flavia 1 x

5 Brülisauer Cornelia 1

6 Breda Myrtha 1

7 Signer- Basir Rosidah 1 x

8 Reutlinger Heike 1

9 Koller Andreas 1 x

10 Koch Luzia 1

11 Zemp Sandra 1 x

12 Vicini Maurizio 1

13 Vicini Rino 1

14 Vicini Rino 1

15 Stahl - Inauen Christa 1

16 Zäch/Niedermann Claudia/Patrick 1

17 Frefel Sandro 1 x

18 Gloor Silvia 1

19 Eberle Ada 1

20 SO Appenzeller Käse 1 x

21 Fässler Ramona 1 x

22 Bischoff Annelise 1

23 Fässler Walter 1

24 Kind Alexander 1

25 Bleisch-Mettler Carmen 1

26 Fuster Rosmarie 1

27 Fuster Peter 1

28 Anderegg Veronika 1

29 Schafflützel Monika 1

30 Müller-Neff Sandra 1

31 Matzenauer Heinz + Ruth 1

32 Baumgartner Peter 1 x

33 Wetter Markus 1

34 Stähli Peter 1

35 Inauen Angela 1

36 Jugenkulturzentrum Appenzell 1 x

37 Fässler Dominik 1

38 Oehler Helmuth 1 x

39 Gschwend Ida 1 x

40 Mock-Dörig Manuela 1

41 Mock-Dörig Manuela 1 x

42 Kindle Karin 1 x

43 Speck Johanna 1

44 Koller Sepp 1

45 Inauen Roland 1

46 Inauen Brigitte 1

47 Stiftung Maria der Engel 1

48 Lenhard Charlotte 1

49 Senn-Fässler Mirjam 1

50 Eugster Rosy 1

51 Helfenberger Yvonne 1

52 Leuenberger Judith 1

53 Kobelt Petra 1

54 Isenring Toni 1

55 Gmünder Hans + Daniela 1 x

55 11 4

© Toni Isenring 20.10.23



Alte Post

Schloss

Kloster

230V 11

400V 4

Stände Total  55 Stück 

 © Toni Isenring 20.10.23

Standeinteilung   Samstag 9.12.   Postplatz Markt 2023

Markt Info

Restaurant

Rössli

Haus 

Brander

       Appenzeller Käse

33

23

30

2021

Appenzeller

Kantonalbank

P

34

24

18

25

Bahnhof

    Alte
    Post

      Schloss

Standorte Verteilerkasten

7

7

7

7

7

31

Park

Kloster

19

2

32

22

1



Stand Nr. Name Vorname Stand 3 m Strom 230 V Strom 400 V
1 Keiser Samuel AG2 1 x

2 Rüegg Tamara + Markus 1 x

3 Baumann Yvonne 1

4 Wild/ Höxpe Flavia 1 x

5 Brülisauer Cornelia 1

6 Breda Myrtha 1

7 Signer- Basir Rosidah 1 x

8 Koller Andreas 1 x

9 Fässler Walter 1

10 Inauen Angela 1

11 Zemp Sandra 1 x

12 Kind Alexander 1

13 Vicini Maurizio 1

14 Vicini Rino 1

15 Stahl - Inauen Christa 1

16 Zäch/Niedermann Claudia/Patrick 1

17 Frefel Sandro 1 x

18 Gloor Silvia 1

19 Eberle Ada 1

20 SO Appenzeller Käse 1 x

21 Fässler VBC Ramona 1 x

22 Bischoff Annelise 1

23 Eugster Rosy 1

24 Matzenauer Heinz + Ruth 1

25 Müllender Christine 1

26 Fuster Rosmarie 1

27 Fuster Peter 1

28 Schafflützel Monika 1

29 Aemisegger Erika 1

30 Fürer Daniela 1 x

31 Waibel Christine 1

32 Moor Kathrin 1

33 Kybun Joya Shop 1

34 Wetter Markus 1

35 Blöchlinger-Wyss Susi + Hans 1 x

36 Stähli Peter 1

37 Müller-Neff Sandra 1

38 Schwendimann Janine 1 x

39 Signer Markus 1 x

40 Oehler Helmuth 1 x

41 Fässler Dominik 1

42 Gschwend Ida 1 x

43 Zehnder Joyce 1

44 Koch Luzia 1

45 Zülli -Stauffer Lisa 1

46 Koller Sepp 1

47 Inauen Roland 1

48 Inauen Brigitte 1

49 Stiftung Maria der Engel 1

50 Senn-Fässler Mirjam 1

51 Lenhard Charlotte 1

52 Speck Johanna 1

53 Kindle Karin 1 x

54 Sutter Marianne 1

55 Fässler Sereina 1

56 Graessli Margrit 1

57 Mettler Rahel/ Öserix 1

58 Hagmann Monika 1

59 Leuenberger Judith 1

60 Helfenberger Yvonne 1

61 Kobelt Petra 1

62 Isenring Toni 1

63 Gmünder Hans + Daniela 1 x

64 Reutlinger Heike 1

65 Bleisch-Mettler Carmen 1

66 Baumgartner Peter 1 x

67 Haas Bettina 1 x

Total 67 67 14 5

Teilnehmer Liste        Postplatzmarkt          Sonntag 10.12.2023

 © Toni Isenring 20.10.2023



Alte Post

Schloss

Kloster

54

230V 14

400V 5

Stände 67 Stück

 © Toni Isenring 20.10.2023

Markt Info

Standeinteilung    Sonntag 10.12.    Postplatz Markt 2023

Restaurant

Rössli

Haus 

Brander

       Appenzeller Käse

23

30

2021 19

13

Appenzeller

Kantonalbank

12

48

55

54

53

57

51

P

35

36

24

18

25

56

Bahnhof

    Alte
    Post

     Standorte Verteilerkasten

7

7

7

7

7

31

3
9

33

Park

Kloster

60

34

58

32

22

7


